Technology Survey Senior Citizens

Response Total 24

Page 1
Which of the following devices do you use regularly? Choose all that apply.
Chart v Export v  Print
Answered 24, Response Total 24
25
22 / 91.67%
20 18 / 75.00%
17 / 70.83%

15 14 / 58.33%
10 8/ 33.33%

5

0

Land Line Telepho..Cell Phone - Sma... Computer iPad Alexa None - I don't us.
Answered 24 Response Total 24

Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Land Line Telephone 17 70.83% 70.83%
Cell Phone - Smart Phone 22 91.67% 91.67%

Computer 18 75.00% 75.00%

iPad 14 58.33% 58.33%
Alexa 8 33.33% 33.33%

None - | don't use technology
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| have an email account.

Chart v Export v

Answered 24, Response Total 24

Yes - i am NOT comfo... 1 / 4.17%

Answer Choice

Yes - | am comfortable using it.

Yes - i am NOT comfortable using it.

No - But | want one.

No - | have no need for email.

\

Yes - | am comfortab.... 23 / 95.83%

Answered 24 Response Total 24

Print

Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
23 95.83% 95.83%
1 417% 417%

If | could have a spam free email account which | could use easily, | would pay a yearly fee of
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Print
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Answered 23 Response Total 24
Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Are you nuts? I'll deal with the spam. 13 56.52% 54.17%
$10.00 6 26.09% 25.00%
$20.00 2 8.70% 8.33%
$50.00 2 8.70% 8.33%
$1.00 a day

Answered 23, Response Total 24

,\ Are you nuts? I'll d..: 13 / 56.52%

$50.00: 2 / 8.70%

$20.00: 2 / 8.70%

$10.00: 6 / 26.09% —

I would like to learn more about using technology.

Chart v Export v  Print
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Answered 24, Response Total 24

‘ __— Yes, | would like to..: 10 / 41.67%

No, I'm not interest.... 1 / 4.17%

No, I'm good.: 10 / 41.67%

Yes, | have some spe...:. 3 / 12.50%

Answered 24 Response Total 24

% All Question % All Surve

Answer Choice Selections 6AIlQ ’ Y
Responses Responses

Yes. | would like to learn more about my email

program.

Yes, | would like to learn more about technology 10 41.67% 41.67%

in general.

Yes, | have some specific questions. 3 12.50% 12.50%

No, I'm good. 10 41.67% 41.67%

No, I'm not interested at all. 1 417% 417%

| feel safe at home because

Chart v Export v  Print
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Answered 24, Response Total 24

Other: 1/ 4.17% \
| have an Alexa devi.... 3 / 12.50% \

| keep my cell phone.... 7 / 29.17%

| have a safety devi... 1 / 4.17%

Answered 24 Response Total 24

% All Question

Answer Choice Selections

Responses
| live with another person and know the home 6 25.00%
well.
| live alone and have good neighbors. 6 25.00%
| have a safety device which | wear. 1 417%
| keep my cell phone handy to use in an 7 29.17%
emergency.
| have an Alexa device to use in an emergency. 3 12.50%
Other 1 417%

Responses to "Other"

I live with another .... 6 / 25.00%

\ I live alone and hav...: 6 / 25.00%

% All Survey
Responses

25.00%

25.00%
4.17%

29.17%

12.50%

4.17%

Answered 1 Sort Count Search Download Text Download Excel

No. Text Response

1 | have a security system.

To me, the Alexa devices provide

Full Response

Ej
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Answered 23, Response Total 24

a way for big busine.

nothing that | need .... 9 / 39.13% ~

arei

an alternative, but .... 4 / 17.39%

Answered 23 Response Total 24

o) H 0,

Answer Choice Selections 76 All Question 7% All Survey
Responses Responses

a way for big business to spy on me. 1 4.35% 417%

a way for big business to sell me more stuff.

a reasonable answer for senior citizens living alone. 9 39.13% 37.50%

an alternative, but | don't understand the cost or 4 17.39% 16.67%

how it all works

nothing that | need at this time, and I'm not 9 39.13% 37.50%

interested.

When using the Internet, | am comfortable with which of the following? Choose all that apply.
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Answered 23, Response Total 24
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Answered 23 Response Total 24
Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Web searching 20 86.96% 83.33%
Shopping 18 78.26% 75.00%
Banking 14 60.87% 58.33%
Facebook 14 60.87% 58.33%
Linked In 2 8.70% 8.33%
Twitter - X 2 8.70% 8.33%
Medium 1 4.35% 417%
Local News 17 73.91% 70.83%
Reading Books and Magazines 11 47.83% 45.83%
TV and entertainment 12 52.17% 50.00%
Creating a survey like this one? 3 13.04% 12.50%
Other

Responses to "Other"



I would like additional help and training in which of the following areas? Choose one!

Chart v Export v  Print

Answered 22, Response Total 24

Web searching: 1 / 4.55%
Banking: 1 / 4.55%
Facebook: 1 / 4.55%

2 Local News: 1 / 4.55%
TV and entertainment: 1 / 4.55%

T Alexa: 2 / 9.09%

Other: 6 / 27.27% \

Other uses -: 1 / 4.55% /l

Cell phone use: 3 / 13.64%

General computer Use: 5 / 22.73%

Answered 22 Response Total 24

Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Web searching 1 4.55% 417%

Shopping

Banking 1 4.55% 417%

Facebook 1 4.55% 417%

Linked In

Twitter - X

Medium

Local News 1 4.55% 4.17%

Reading Books and Magazines
TV and entertainment 1 4.55% 417%
Creating a survey like this one?
Alexa 2 9.09% 8.33%

General computer Use 5 22.73% 20.83%
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Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses
Cell phone use 3 13.64%

Other uses - 1 4.55%

Other 6 27.27%

Responses to "Other"

% All Survey Responses
12.50%
417%

25.00%

Answered 5 Sort Count Search Download Text Download Excel

No. Text Response

1 None

2 Instagram

3 Not really interested at this time!
4 None

5 I'm good

Full Response

And your age - well, not your age, but your age bracket?

Answered 24, Response Total 24

Chart v Export

61-65:1/4.17%

86-90: 3 / 12.50%

81-85:3 / 12.50% \‘

e

76-80: 5 / 20.83%

~—

66-70:2 / 8.33%

71-75:10 / 41.67%

Print
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Answer Choice

55-60

61-65

66-70

71-75

76-80

81-85

86-90

Answered 24 Response Total

Selections % All Question Responses

1 4.17%

2 8.33%

10 41.67%

5 20.83%

3 12.50%

3 12.50%

Feel free to add any comments.

No.

10

Answered 21 Sort Count Search Download Text

Text Response

None

Thank you for addressing this topic.

no comment

We are in or "nineties"...thank you!

| would love to have more information/classes on general computer use.

Also iPad

Interedtin

Not at this time

None

Looking forward to seeing the results.

NA

24

% All Survey Responses

4.17%

8.33%

41.67%

20.83%

12.50%

12.50%

Download Excel
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